Veillette

guitars

veillettequitars.com 2628 Route 212 Woodstock, NY 12498 Tel/Fax 845-679-6154 joe@ veilletteguitars.com

Steel String Acoustic Guitar Model Prices
Includes Spruce Top, Mahogany Body and Neck, Cutaway, Rosewood FB and Bridge, Pickup/Preamp, and Case

Merlin - High Octave E Tuning

12 string $3,925
Gryphon - High D Tuning

12 string $3,925
Penta - High B Tuning, Elan Body Style

12 string $4,500

6 string $4,270
Terz - High A Tuning

12 string $4,005

6 string $3,775
Parlor - Standard Tuning

12 string $4,050

6 string $3,820
Concert - Standard Tuning

12 string $4,075

6 string $3,845
Grand

Standard 12 string $4,100

Standard 6 string $3,870

Standard 7 string $4,425

Baritone 12 string $4,200

Baritone 6 string $3,970
Doubleneck

Standard 12/Standard 6 $7,750
Bass - Fretted or Fretless

4 string $4,390

5 string $4,770
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Nylon String Acoustic Guitar Model Prices

joe@ veilletteguitars.com

Includes Spruce Top, Mahogany Body and Neck, Cutaway, Rosewood FB and Bridge, Pickup/Preamp, and Case

Nylon Ukelele
6 string

Nylon Gryphon - High D Tuning
6 string

Nylon Penta - High B Tuning, Elan Body Style
6 string

Nylon Terz - High A Tuning
6 string

Nylon Parlor - Standard Tuning
6 string

Nylon Concert - Standard Tuning
6 string

Nylon Grand

Baritone 6 string
Standard 6 string
Standard 7 string

$3,870

$3,870

$4,425

$3,925

$3,975

$4,000

$4,130
$4,025
$4,580
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Acoustic Guitar Option Prices

Burst or Special Color Finish
Body Wood Upgrade

Top Wood Upgrade
Non-Cutaway

Oval Soundhole (Non-Cutaway)
Elan Body

Soundport

Arm Bevel

Wood Binding

Wood Binding with Purfling
Ebony Fingerboard and Bridge
Dot Inlay on Fingerboard
Custom Scale Length

Custom Neck Taper (String Spacing or Nut Width)
Slotted Headpiece

Matching HeadPiece Veneer

$95

S0
$250
$400
$350
$400
$175
$250
$300
$125
$250
$300
$250
$200

Call for Options and Pricing
Call for Options and Pricing
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