

veilletteguitars.com 2628 Route 212 Woodstock, NY 12498 Tel/Fax 845-679-6154 joe@ veilletteguitars.com

Steel String Acoustic Guitar Model Prices

Includes Spruce Top, Mahogany Body and Neck, Cutaway, Rosewood FB and Bridge, Pickup/Preamp, and Case

Merlin - High Octave E Tuning	
12 string	\$3,925
Gryphon - High D Tuning	
12 string	\$3,925
Penta - High B Tuning, Elan Body Style	
12 string	\$4,500
6 string	\$4,270
Terz - High A Tuning	
12 string	\$4,005
6 string	\$3,775
Parlor - Standard Tuning	
12 string	\$4,050
6 string	\$3,820
Concert - Standard Tuning	
12 string	\$4,075
6 string	\$3,845
Grand	
Standard 12 string	\$4,100
Standard 6 string	\$3,870
Standard 7 string	\$4,425
Baritone 12 string Baritone 6 string	\$4,200 \$3,970
S .	73,370
Doubleneck	
Standard 12/Standard 6	\$7,750
Bass - Fretted or Fretless	
2435 1101104 0111011035	
4 string 5 string	\$4,390 \$4,770



veilletteguitars.com 2628 Route 212 Woodstock, NY 12498 Tel/Fax 845-679-6154 joe@ veilletteguitars.com

Nylon String Acoustic Guitar Model Prices

Includes Spruce Top, Mahogany Body and Neck, Cutaway, Rosewood FB and Bridge, Pickup/Preamp, and Case

Nylon Ukelele	
6 string	\$3,870
Nylon Gryphon - High D Tuning	
6 string	\$3,870
Nylon Penta - High B Tuning, Elan Body Style	
6 string	\$4,425
Nylon Terz - High A Tuning	
6 string	\$3,925
Nylon Parlor - Standard Tuning	
6 string	\$3,975
Nylon Concert - Standard Tuning	
6 string	\$4,000
Nylon Grand	
Baritone 6 string	\$4,130
Standard 6 string	\$4,025
Standard 7 string	\$4,580



veilletteguitars.com 2628 Route 212 Woodstock, NY 12498 Tel/Fax 845-679-6154 joe@ veilletteguitars.com

Acoustic Guitar Option Prices

Burst or Special Color Finish	\$95
Body Wood Upgrade	Call for Options and Pricin
Top Wood Upgrade	Call for Options and Pricin
Non-Cutaway	\$0
Oval Soundhole (Non-Cutaway)	\$250
Elan Body	\$400
Soundport	\$350
Arm Bevel	\$400
Wood Binding	\$175
Wood Binding with Purfling	\$250
Ebony Fingerboard and Bridge	\$300
Dot Inlay on Fingerboard	\$125
Custom Scale Length	\$250
Custom Neck Taper (String Spacing or Nut Width)	\$300
Slotted Headpiece	\$250
Matching HeadPiece Veneer	\$200